Mauritius quint bat 24dc 3 4 ah
QUINT-BAT/24DC/3.4AH Specifications: Accessory Type: Rechargeable Battery Module ; For Use With:
QUINT-DC-UPS/24DC/20, QUINT-UPS/24DC/40 TRIO-UPS/24DC/5 Uninterruptible Power Supplies .
Rechargeable battery module, ...
QUINT-BAT/24DC/3.4AH Specifications: Accessory Type: Rechargeable Battery Module ; For Use With:
QUINT-DC-UPS/24DC/20, QUINT-UPS/24DC/40 TRIO-UPS/24DC/5 Uninterruptible Power Supplies .
Rechargeable battery module, lead AGM, VRLA technology, 24 V DC, 3.4 Ah.
Highlights: &#183; Maintenance free lead battery technology Technical Specifications: Connections: Screw
terminals &#183; Dimensions: (W x H x D) 112 x 145 x 123 mm &#183; Input voltage range: 24 Vdc &#183;
Interfaces: none &#183; Max. bridging time: 3 hours (1 A) &#183; Max. current: 25 A &#183; Output
voltage: 24 Vdc &#183; Rechargeable battery capacity: 3.4 Ah &#183; Type ...
QUINT POWER is the powerful 60 - 960 W DC power supply unit for universal use With its wide-range
input, single and three-phase versions, and international approval package, this solution is unrivalled; QUINT
POWER provides reliable power supply: generously dimensioned capacitors ensure mains buffering of over
20 ms at full load
Energy storage - QUINT-BAT/24DC/ 3.4AH - 2866349 Please be informed that the data shown in this PDF
Document is generated from our Online Catalog. Please find the complete data in the user''s documentation.
Our General Terms of Use for Downloads are valid ()
QUINT POWER is the powerful 60 - 960 W DC power supply unit for universal use With its wide-range
input, single and three-phase versions, and international approval package, this solution is unrivalled; QUINT
POWER provides reliable ...
Page 1/2
Mauritius quint bat 24dc 3 4 ah
Web: https://gennergyps.co.za
Page 2/2